
 

 

Ende 6. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 11'028'786 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2009 

HT-Total 853'413 kWh / NT-Total 1'138'880 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'992'293 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2009 / HT 129'723 kWh / NT 176'388 kWh / Monats-Total 306'111 kWh / Gesamt-Total 11.028'786 kWh 

November  2009 / HT  77'315 kWh / NT  87'551 kWh / Monats-Total 164'866 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'722'675 kWh 

Oktober   2009 / HT   5'150 kWh / NT   3'475 kWh / Monats-Total   8'625 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'557'809 kWh 

September 2009 / HT   6'071 kWh / NT   5'708 kWh / Monats-Total  11'779 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'549'184 kWh 

August    2009 / HT  36'858 kWh / NT  59'823 kWh / Monats-Total  96'681 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'537'405 kWh 

Juli      2009 / HT  66'068 kWh / NT  92'590 kWh / Monats-Total 158'658 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'440'724 kWh 

Juni      2009 / HT  73'244 kWh / NT  97'294 kWh / Monats-Total 170'538 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'282'066 kWh 

Mai       2009 / HT  44'110 kWh / NT  56'997 kWh / Monats-Total 101'107 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'111'528 kWh 

April     2009 / HT 102'437 kWh / NT 133'660 kWh / Monats-Total 236^097 kWh / Gesamt-Total 10'010'421 kWh 

März      2009 / HT 157'175 kWh / NT 102'898 kWh / Monats-Total 373'150 kWh / Gesamt-Total  9'774'324 kWh 

Februar   2009 / HT  77'337 kWh / NT 102'898 kWh / Monats-Total 180'235 kWh / Gesamt-Total  9'401'174 kWh 

Januar    2009 / HT  77'925 kWh / NT 106'521 kWh / Monats-Total 184'446 kWh / Gesamt-Total  9'220'939 kWh 


